
Do you enjoy helping others? Do you feel good when others ask for your guidance, care,

and assistance? Would you like to work with other professionals who are providing health

care to patients?

If you answered YES to these questions, this degree program is for YOU! Our graduates

are prepared for direct patient care positions by working side by side with a physician or

other healthcare professionals. Additionally, this degree program equips students for

CAREER ADVANCEMENT by including courses in communications, biology, chemistry,

mathematics, computer applications, humanities, and the social sciences.

 

By continuing in Allied Health associate degree courses for four terms, you

will graduate with your associate degree in Allied Health Clinical Medical

Assistant!

Our Allied Health Clinical Medical Assistant degree provides classroom

instruction and clinical education, preparing you to complete the national

certification examinations for Phlebotomy, EKG Technician, Patient-Care

Technician and Certified Clinical Medical Assistant. After earning your

degree, you are prepared to start work immediately or transfer into a

bachelor's degree program!

Job Market EKG Testing Facilities 

Surgical Centers 

Urgent Care Clinics 

Medical Laboratories 

And More!

Doctors' Offices 

Multi-doctor practices 

Home Healthcare

A l l i e d  H e a l t h  C l i n i c a l

M e d i c a l  A s s i s t a n t  

Earn 4 National Certifications within our Clinical Medical Assistant

Program! 
If you enjoy helping others, then you’ll thrive as a CMA! 

In addition to being prepared for an immediate career, P.I.T. has transfer agreements with a number of colleges and

universities in the area. These agreements enable you to transfer your college credits earned at P.I.T. or apply them

toward a bachelor's degree offered at P.I.T. to continue your education successfully. P.I.T. will prepare you for the next

step that's right for YOU! 
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Go Fur ther ,  Faster .
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USUS

What is the All ied Health
Clinical Medical Assistant 
 Program?

Why is the program
beneficial to me?



BIO105
BIO106
ENG108
SIT203
HUM140
ENG215
MTH130
MTH207
PSY105
MOT115
CHM105
CHM106
PSY109 

General Biology (3)
General Biology Laboratory (1) 
Composition (3)
Basic Office Software Applications (3) 
Critical Thinking in the Modern Age (3)
Analytical Writing (3)
Mathematics for Healthcare Professionals (3)
Statistics (3)
Introduction to Psychology (3) 
Healthcare in a Transcultural Environment (3)
General Chemistry (3)
General Chemistry Laboratory (1) 
Human Growth and Development (3)

CMA109
CMA115
CMA153



CMA209
CMA212
CMA217
CMA250
CMA248

Clinical Medical Assistant (3) 
Immunology & Pharmacology (3) 
Medical Terminology & Human Body Systems
(4)
EKG & Cardiovascular Systems (3) 
Clinical Procedures and the Urinary System (4)
Phlebotomy (3)
Clinical Medical Assistant Externship (4)
Health Coaching and Communications (3)




Our Allied Health Program is comprised of Clinical Medical Assisting, Phlebotomy, and
Electrocardiogram specialties. We also offer foundation courses to further pursue a field in Medical
Billing and Coding. 

All Allied Health studies programs will prepare our graduates for a fast-growing job market allowing
motivated and educated individuals in the fast-growing medical field to pursue their career path and
continue to grow and explore other avenues within the medical field.

Associate in Science (A.S.)
Recommended Course Sequence

Begin FAFSA

Code   Course  (Cred i ts )

ALLIED HEALTH CLINICAL MEDICAL
ASSISTANT (AHTCMA)

Apply Now

School Code: 010998
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 Robyn Tarpley,
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Medical Sciences

Code   Course  (Cred i ts )

PROGRAM TOTAL: 66
 

*Prerequisite coursework is required. 
NOTE: Additional course(s) may be required

based on the results of a placement test.

https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid/fafsa
https://www.pit.edu/apply/
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