

Pennsylvania Institute of Technology

Allied Health Clinical Medical Assistant

Earn 4 National Certifications within our Clinical Medical Assistant

Program!

If you enjoy helping others, then you'll thrive as a CMA!

What is the Allied Health Clinical Medical Assistant Program?

Do you enjoy helping others? Do you feel good when others ask for your guidance, care, and assistance? Would you like to work with other professionals who are providing health care to patients?

If you answered YES to these questions, this degree program is for YOU! Our graduates are prepared for direct patient care positions by working side by side with a physician or other healthcare professionals. Additionally, this degree program equips students for CAREER ADVANCEMENT by including courses in communications, biology, chemistry, mathematics, computer applications, humanities, and the social sciences.

Job Market

CONT/ACT

US

- Doctors' Offices
- Multi-doctor practices
- Home Healthcare

Why is the program beneficial to me?

By continuing in Allied Health associate degree courses for four terms, you will graduate with your associate degree in Allied Health Clinical Medical Assistant!

Our Allied Health Clinical Medical Assistant degree provides classroom instruction and clinical education, preparing you to complete the national certification examinations for Phlebotomy, EKG Technician, Patient-Care Technician and Certified Clinical Medical Assistant. After earning your degree, you are prepared to start work immediately or transfer into a bachelor's degree program!

- EKG Testing Facilities
- Surgical Centers
- Urgent Care Clinics
- Medical Laboratories
- And More!

Go Further, Faster.

In addition to being prepared for an immediate career, P.I.T. has transfer agreements with a number of colleges and universities in the area. These agreements enable you to transfer your college credits earned at P.I.T. or apply them toward a bachelor's degree offered at P.I.T. to continue your education successfully. P.I.T. will prepare you for the next step that's right for YOU!



Pennsylvania Institute of Technology 800 Manchester Avenue, Media, PA 19063

610-892-1500 | PIT.EDU



ALLIED HEALTH CLINICAL MEDICAL ASSISTANT (AHTCMA) Associate in Science (A.S.) Recommended Course Sequence

Code Course (Credits)

BI0105	General Biology (3)
BI0106	General Biology Laboratory (1)
ENG108	Composition (3)
SIT203	Basic Office Software Applications (3)
HUM140	Critical Thinking in the Modern Age (3)
ENG215	Analytical Writing (3)
MTH130	Mathematics for Healthcare Professionals (3)
MTH207	Statistics (3)
PSY105	Introduction to Psychology (3)
M0T115	Healthcare in a Transcultural Environment (3)
CHM105	General Chemistry (3)
CHM106	General Chemistry Laboratory (1)
PSY109	Human Growth and Development (3)

Code Course (Credits)

CMA109	Clinical Medical Assistant (3)
CMA115	Immunology & Pharmacology (3)
CMA153	Medical Terminology & Human Body Systems (4)
CMA209	EKG & Cardiovascular Systems (3)
CMA212	Clinical Procedures and the Urinary System (4)
CMA217	Phlebotomy (3)
CMA250	Clinical Medical Assistant Externship (4)
CMA248	Health Coaching and Communications (3)
	0

PROGRAM TOTAL: 66

*Prerequisite coursework is required. NOTE: Additional course(s) may be required based on the results of a placement test.

Our Allied Health Program is comprised of Clinical Medical Assisting, Phlebotomy, and Electrocardiogram specialties. We also offer foundation courses to further pursue a field in Medical Billing and Coding.

All Allied Health studies programs will prepare our graduates for a fast-growing job market allowing motivated and educated individuals in the fast-growing medical field to pursue their career path and continue to grow and explore other avenues within the medical field.

Robyn Tarpley, Director of Health & Medical Sciences

Apply Now



Pennsylvania Institute of Technology 800 Manchester Avenue, Media, PA 19063 **Begin FAFSA**



610-892-1500

PIT.EDU

